PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS
Construction:
Input: Universal 120-277V AC, 50/60 Hz
Up to 16,055 cd (12 Cell, Spot 16°, 4000K, CRI 90)
Up to 3,595 lm (12 Cell, Narrow 32°, 4000K, CRI 90)
Dimming: 0-10V: 100-1%
Electronic Low Voltage (ELV), TRIAC: 100-5%

Port Washington, NY 11050 Fax      (800) 526.2585
ORDERING NOTES
ORDERING INFORMATION
CONFIGURATION TABLE
Model & Power Size Color Temperature & CRI Reflector Finish Trim FinishBeam
R1GAL (Trimless)
R1GAT (Trim)
S: Spot - 16°
N: Narrow Flood - 32°
F: Flood - 45°
CH - CHROME
GL - GOLD
BK - BLACK
HZ - HAZE
WT - WHITE
04 - 4 CELL
06 - 6 CELL
02 - 2 CELL
08 - 8 CELL
12 - 12 CELL
BK - BLACK
WT - WHITE
R1GA___-____-____ Example: R1GAL08-N940-BK
R1GAT08-N940-BKBK
927 - 2700K - 90
930 - 3000K - 90
935 - 3500K - 90
940 - 4000K - 90
1. Trim fixtures (R1GAT) must be ordered with a trim finish.
2. Remodel housings (R1GRT) are only compatible with trim fixtures (R1GAT).
HOUSINGS (Required)
Model Size
New Construction
Airtight
Remodel
Trim Fixtures Only
Wattage Rating
06
08
12
02
04
6 CELL
8 CELL
12 CELL
2 CELL
4 CELL
20W
27W
38W
8W
14W
R1GN IC
IC
Non-IC
IC
IC
06
08
12
02
04
6 CELL
8 CELL
12 CELL
2 CELL
4 CELL
20W
27W